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I Runda Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2015
Ruda Śląsla, 21-2-2015

Junior Młodszy Dziewcząt

Dziewcząt, 12 - 13 lat - 3 of 4 Events

1. NOCOŃ, Dominika 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 58 3
2. STĘPNIAK, Weronika 02 Wopr Skierniewice 48 3
3. MACIŃSKA, Maja 02 WOPR Radom 36 2
4. SZYMCZAK, Patrycja 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 20 1

Dziewcząt, 14 - 15 lat

1. SKUDLIK, Marta 01 WOPR Ruda Śląska 78 4
2. GIELNIEWSKA, Wiktoria 00 DWOPR 64 4
3. MARUSZCZYK, Beata 00 WOPR Tychy 51 4
4. POPIEL, Anna 01 CKS SZCZEC 49 3
5. STĘPNIAK, Kamila 00 Wopr Skierniewice 43 4
6. WRÓBEL, Julia 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 42 4
7. ZAWADZKA, Anna 00 WOPR Mysłowice 41 4

MAJEWSKA, Weronika 01 WOPR Ruda Śląska 41 4
9. GŁUSZCZ, Sandra 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 32 4

10. BORKOWSKA, Julia 00 CKS SZCZEC 23 3
11. GABARA, Olivia 00 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 22 4

Kobiet, 16 - 18 lat

1. NOCOŃ, Anna 97 WOPR Ruda Śląska 80 4
2. SKUDLIK, Magdalena 99 WOPR Ruda Śląska 68 4

FASZCZEWSKA, Karolina 99 Wopr Skierniewice 68 4
4. DZIUBLIŃSKA, Maja 98 WOPR Knurów 48 4
5. DZIEWIRZ, Agnieszka 97 DWOPR 43 4
6. KIETRYS, Nikola 98 CKS SZCZEC 38 3

KARWAT, Izabella 99 Wopr Skierniewice 38 4
8. STĘPOWSKA, Karolina 99 Wopr Skierniewice 36 4
9. JAROMIN, Aleksandra 97 WOPR Mysłowice 28 4

10. KONOPKA, Sandra 97 WOPR Ruda Śląska 23 4
11. PIOTROWSKA, Nicole 99 WOPR Ruda Śląska 21 2
12. PALUCH, Paulina 97 DWOPR 16 4
13. KŁOPOCKA, Aleksandra 97 DWOPR 13 4
14. ŁUCJA, Półkotycka 99 WOKAT 10 3

Kobiet, Open

1. NOCOŃ, Anna 97 WOPR Ruda Śląska 80 4
2. SKUDLIK, Marta 01 WOPR Ruda Śląska 78 4
3. SKUDLIK, Magdalena 99 WOPR Ruda Śląska 68 4

FASZCZEWSKA, Karolina 99 Wopr Skierniewice 68 4
5. GIELNIEWSKA, Wiktoria 00 DWOPR 64 4
6. ZATKA, Paulina 92 DWOPR 60 4
7. NOCOŃ, Dominika 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 58 3
8. BARTCZAK, Anna 91 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 52 4
9. MARUSZCZYK, Beata 00 WOPR Tychy 51 4

10. POPIEL, Anna 01 CKS SZCZEC 49 3
11. DZIUBLIŃSKA, Maja 98 WOPR Knurów 48 4

STĘPNIAK, Weronika 02 Wopr Skierniewice 48 3
13. SPODZIEJA, Aleksandra 92 WOPR Ruda Śląska 44 4
14. DZIEWIRZ, Agnieszka 97 DWOPR 43 4

STĘPNIAK, Kamila 00 Wopr Skierniewice 43 4
16. WRÓBEL, Julia 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 42 4
17. ZAWADZKA, Anna 00 WOPR Mysłowice 41 4
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MAJEWSKA, Weronika 01 WOPR Ruda Śląska 41 4
19. KIETRYS, Nikola 98 CKS SZCZEC 38 3

MACIUPA, Kinga 94 CKS SZCZEC 38 3
KARWAT, Izabella 99 Wopr Skierniewice 38 4

22. STĘPOWSKA, Karolina 99 Wopr Skierniewice 36 4
MACIŃSKA, Maja 02 WOPR Radom 36 2

24. GŁUSZCZ, Sandra 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 32 4
25. PIASECKA, Marta 91 WOKAT 30 4
26. JAROMIN, Aleksandra 97 WOPR Mysłowice 28 4
27. BORKOWSKA, Julia 00 CKS SZCZEC 23 3

KONOPKA, Sandra 97 WOPR Ruda Śląska 23 4
29. GABARA, Olivia 00 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 22 4
30. PIOTROWSKA, Nicole 99 WOPR Ruda Śląska 21 2

SZYMCZAK, Marta 92 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 21 4
32. SZYMCZAK, Patrycja 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 20 1
33. KISIEL, Monika 96 WOPR Mysłowice 18 4

VACEK, Nikola 95 CKS SZCZEC 18 2
35. PALUCH, Paulina 97 DWOPR 16 4
36. KŁOPOCKA, Aleksandra 97 DWOPR 13 4

MALCZEWSKA, Dagmara 93 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 13 4
38. WOJTYŚ, Paulina 96 CKS SZCZEC 12 1

MICHALAK, Alicja 93 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 12 4
40. ŁUCJA, Półkotycka 99 WOKAT 10 3
41. DUDEK, Katarzyna 94 DWOPR 8 4


